A-94
De
ns
e
Pa
ck
ag
in

40713-1
Order No. 15-04-0292
ORDERING INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS
70192 70854
PC Tail Grid 2.54 x 2.54mm (.100 x .100") 2.54 x 2.54mm (.100 x .100")
PC Tail Length Dimension P 3.05mm (.120") 1.27mm (.050")
Plating Option Order No. Order No.
15
µ
" min. select Gold •  15-44-32XX 15-47-66XX
30
µ
" min. select Gold •  15-44-45XX 15-47-70XX
150
µ
" Tin/Lead •  15-45-13XX 15-45-43XX
Replace XX with
no. of circuits per row
 (02-40), example: 20 circuit = 15-44-3310 Replace XX with
total no. of circuits